2010 EC - 1/10th. OFF-ROAD ENTRY LISTS

2WD -- ENTRY LIST AWD -- ENTRY LIST
EFRA 1st. 2nd. Coun. EFRA 1st. 2nd. Coun.
Lic. # NAME NAME Code Lic. # NAME NAME Code
A 3520 Harald Brunner AT A 3520 Harald Brunner AT
A 3159 Lukas Gottschlich AT A 3997 Christian T. Brunner AT
A 3065 Markus Hansalik AT A 3736 Roland Hauleitner AT
A 3736 Roland Hauleitner AT A 4514 Hubert Honigl AT
A 4514 Hubert Honigl AT A 3011 Andreas Janda AT
A 3011 Andreas Janda AT A 3044 Patrik Kals AT
A 3044 Patrik Kals AT A 2169 Martin Karner AT
A 2169 Martin Karner AT A 3515 Dietmar, Dr. Klammer AT
A 3515 Dietmar, Dr. Klammer AT A 3146 Martin Kreil AT
A 3146 Martin Kreil AT A 3457 Rene Levetzow AT
A 3463 Christian Lanzl AT A 3331 Roland Macho AT
A 3457 Rene Levetzow AT A 3421 Gerd Pazout AT
A 3331 Roland Macho AT A 4559 Peter Pinisch AT
A 3421 Gerd Pazout AT A 4550 Marcus Prihoda AT
CHO066 Gerd Pfeifer AT A 3390 Peter Siller AT
A 4559 Peter Pinisch AT A 3987 Andreas Siller AT
A 3441 Gerald Pirringer AT A 3156 Harald Sternberg AT
A 4550 Marcus Prihoda AT A 3733 Phillipp Stocker AT
A 3156 Harald Sternberg AT A 3805 Rene Trauner AT
A 3733 Phillipp Stocker AT A 3099 Peter Weghofer AT
A 3805 Rene Trauner AT A 3109 Peter Wirthner AT
A 3061 Otto Vogl AT B 124 Kris Lathouders BE
A 3099 Peter Weghofer AT B 079 Michel Meclot BE
A 3089  Alexander Wendelin AT B 032 Bart Van Echelpoel BE
B 013 Bruno Heremans BE B 019 Wouter Wynen BE
B 124 Kris Lathouders BE CH220 Sandro Bamert CH
B 079 Michel Meclot BE CH 557 Roger Burkhardt CH
B 125 Steven Verelst BE CH 860  Adrian Langenegger CH
B 019 Wouter Wynen BE CH910  Patrick Vogt CH
CH 227 Dario Bottinelli CH Cz 257 Michal Bok Ccz
CH 557 Roger Burkhardt CH Cz 477 Tomas Holicky cz
CH 084  Peter Forster CH Cz362  Stanislav Maly Ccz
CZ 257 Michal Bok Cz CzZ 157 Jiri Mara Ccz
Cz 477 Tomas Holicky Ccz CZz 280 Martin Novak Ccz
Cz 157 Jiri Mara Ccz Cz 282 Karel Novotny cz
CZ 280 Martin Novak Ccz Cz 042 Dominik Sulc Ccz
Cz 282 Karel Novotny Ccz CZ 553 Ludek Szostek cz
Cz 042 Dominik Sulc Cz Cz 414 Jan Vild Ccz
CZ 553 Ludek Szostek Ccz D 1059 Martin Achter DE
D 1059 Martin Achter DE D 211 Florian Baatz DE
D211 Florian Baatz DE D 346 Eberhard Beck DE
D 201 Marcel Felzmann DE D 201 Marcel Felzmann DE
D 875 Marcus Frost DE D 875 Marcus Frost DE
D 1008 Christian Geier DE D 1008 Christian Geier DE
D 157 Robert Hart DE D 157 Robert Hart DE
D 158 Stefan Knott DE D 158 Stefan Knott DE
D 159 Andreas Knott DE D 159 Andreas Knott DE
D 231 Juergen Knott DE D 232 Georg Kotzinger DE
D 232 Georg Kotzinger DE D 234 Markus Metsch DE
D 327 Ralf Missel DE D 327 Ralf Missel DE
D 877 Jorn Neumann DE D 406 Mirko Morgenstern DE
D 647 Stefan Pfeithofer DE D 877 Jorn Neumann DE
D 163 Marc Pitsch DE D 163 Marc Pitsch DE

D 680 Marc Rheinard DE D 680 Marc Rheinard DE



A 3527
D 235
D 512
D 236
D 237
D 983

DK 113

DK 116

DK 117
E 473
E 505
E 112
E 385
E 370
E 546
Fl 172
Fl 126
FI 175
Fl 184
Fl 087
F 0937
F1111
F 1023
F 0735
F 0553
F 0642
F 0873
F 1100
F 0871
F 0858
F 1112
F 1081

GB 0546
GB 0035
GB 0611
GB 0612
GB 0610
GB 0605
GB 0270
GB 0262
GB 0138
GB 0620
GB 0550
GB 0562
GB 0250
GB 0619
GB 0405
GB 0197
GB 0331
GB 0040
GB 0206
GB 0176
GB 0282
GB 0078
GB 0622
GB 0411
GB 0192
GB 0318
Gb 0257
GB 0614
GB 0530
GB 0621
GB 0169
GR 216
HU 3611

Sven
Oliver
Kim
Oliver
Sebastian
Andre
Christer
Ulrich
Jesper
David
Javier
Miguel
Felipe
Raul
Zacarias
Jani
Jussi
Sami
Karri
Jarno
Xavier
Matthieu
Julien
Lionel
Arnaud
Carl
Frederic
Julien
Antoine
Francois
Kevin
Ludovic
David
Paul

lan
Nigel
Andrew
Alex
David
Tom
Neil
Andrew
James
Ben
Andrew
Kit
Stephen
Kevin
Lee
Simon
Steven
David
Nathan
Ben
Fabien
Adam
Phillip
Ellis
Gareth
Nathan
Grant
Greg
Tom
Manolis
Gabor

Rudig
Scholz
Sitensky
Speith
Steger
Welker
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Bustos Flores
Esnaola Segura
Koide
Pageo Dominguez
Rodriguez Gomez
Villalba Nilsson
Hovi
Luopajarvi
Salmela
Salmela
Siltanen
Ansellem
Debray
Formentin
Labbez
Ledun
Maignien
Pain

Parnot
Rossetti
Roulland
Seysen
Valtier
Belsten
Bradby
Buck

Buck
Carter
Carter
Church
Cockerill
Cragg
Griffiths
Helliwell
Jemison
Jones
Jones
Lawson
Lee

Martin
Moss
Pierce
Poulter
Ralls

Riley
Simonini
Skelding
Sleigh
Stafford
Stanton
Waters
Williams
Williams
Yardy
Troullos
Forrai

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DK
DK
DK
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GR
HU

A 3527
D 512
D 237
D 983

DK 113

DK 116

DK 117
E 473
E 385
E 370
E 546
Fl 172
Fl 126
FI 175
Fl 184
Fl 087
F 1026
F 0748
F 0869
F 0633
F1111
F 1102
F 0553
F 0642
F 0873
F 0871
F 1113
F 1081

GB 0546
GB 0035
GB 0612
GB 0611
GB 0610
GB 0605
GB 0270
GB 0262
GB 0138
GB 0603
GB 0620
GB 0550
GB 0562
GB 0250
GB 0619
GB 0405
GB 0197
GB 0331
GB 0040
GB 0206
GB 0176
GB 0282
GB 0078
GB 0411
GB 0192
GB 0318
Gb 0257
GB 0614
GB 0530
GB 0621
GB 0169
GR 216
HU 3611

IE 1214

IE 1202
IT 401
IT 212

Sven
Kim
Sebastian
Andre
Christer
Ulrich
Jesper
David
Felipe
Raul
Zacarias
Jani
Jussi
Sami
Karri
Jarno
Cyrille
Alexandre
Gilles
David
Matthieu
Martial
Arnaud
Carl
Frederic
Antoine
Philippe
Ludovic
David
Paul
Nigel
lan
Andrew
Alex
David
Tom
Neil
David
Andrew
James
Ben
Andrew
Kit
Stephen
Kevin
Lee
Simon
Steven
David
Nathan
Ben
Adam
Phillip
Ellis
Gareth
Nathan
Grant
Greg
Tom
Manolis
Gabor
Michael
Colin
Federico
Andrea

Rudig
Sitensky
Steger
Welker
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Bustos Flores
Pageo Dominguez
Rodriguez Gomez
Villalba Nilsson
Hovi
Luopajarvi
Salmela
Salmela
Siltanen
Baldini
Beauquier
Bennardo
Caradec
Debray
Desrameaux
Ledun
Maignien
Pain
Rossetti
Schlafmunter
Valtier
Belsten
Bradby
Buck

Buck
Carter
Carter
Church
Cockerill
Cragg
Gibson
Griffiths
Helliwell
Jemison
Jones
Jones
Lawson
Lee

Martin
Moss
Pierce
Poulter
Ralls

Riley
Skelding
Sleigh
Stafford
Stanton
Waters
Williams
Williams
Yardy
Troullos
Forrai
Bolger
Whelan
Barthel
Brianza



IE 1214
IE 1202
IT 401
IT 212
IT 376
IT 405
LX 204
LX 267
NL 275
NL 008
N 233
N 221
N
N 215
N 195
RU 139
RU 117
RU 137
S 042
S 005
S 017
S 031
S 037
S 028
S 183
S 039
S 024
S 046
SK 011
SK 012
SK 014

Michael
Colin
Federico
Andrea
Franco
Maurizio
Sascha
Tom
Stefan
Wouter
Andreas
Roy
Kjetil
Kjell Gunnar
Ole Steen
Kirill
Dmitry
Evgeny
Otto
Johannes
Mattias
Mikael
Mikael
Kenneth
Per Erik
Daniel
Magnus
Viktor
Pavel
Marian
Michael

Bolger
Whelan
Barthel
Brianza
Campagnolo
Taddei
Hengen
Maquel
Mesker
Zwijnenburg
Daving
Gjemble
Gundersen
Guttormsen
Karlsen
Chekletsov
Gribov

Timoshchenko

Ausfeldt
Edren
Forsberg
Hedin
Johansson
Malkusson
Nordman
Persson
Vassmar
Wilck
Balint
Hrabovszki

Nagy

TOTAL

REALLOCATION (RESERVE) ENTRIES

A 3834
A 3561
A 3103
A 3324
A 4365
A 4283
D
D 346
D
IT
N

Daniel
Andreas
Alexander
Mathias
Thomas
Georg
Bernhard
Eberhard
Christian
Andrea
Magne

Bleker
Holzer
Mach
Pressolly
Pumpler
Wurger
Bachmann
Beck
Hahlen
Nerone
Kobbevik

150

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
DE
DE
DE

NO

IT 376
IT 405
LX 204
LX 267
NL 275
NL 008
N 233
N 221
N
N 215
N 095
N 195
PO 1209
PO 1403
RU 139
RU 117
RU 137
RU 138
S 042
S 005
S 017
S 031
S 037
S 028
S 183
S 039
S 024
S 046
SK 011
SK 012
SK 013

Franco
Maurizio
Sascha
Tom
Stefan
Wouter
Andreas
Roy
Kjetil
Kjell Gunnar
Jostein
Ole Steen
Piotr
Damian
Kirill
Dmitry
Evgeny
Yulia
Otto
Johannes
Mattias
Mikael
Mikael
Kenneth
Per Erik
Daniel
Magnus
Viktor
Pavel
Marian
Peter

Campagnolo
Taddei
Hengen
Magquel
Mesker
Zwijnenburg
Daving
Gjemble
Gundersen
Guttormsen
Helland
Karlsen
Okonski
Zalewski
Chekletsov
Gribov

Timoshchenko
Timoshchenko

Ausfeldt
Edren
Forsberg
Hedin
Johansson
Malkusson
Nordman
Persson
Vassmar
Wilck
Balint
Hrabovszki
Pocs

TOTAL

REALLOCATION (RESERVE) ENTRIES

A 3561
A 3103
A 3324
A 4365
A 4283
D
D 1005
GB 0622
IT
N
RU

Andreas
Alexander
Mathias
Thomas
Georg
Christian
Yannic
Fabien
Andrea
Magne
Gosha

Holzer
Mach
Pressolly
Pumpler
Wurger
Hahlen
Prumper
Simonini
Nerone
Kobbevik
Plamodyanov

150

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
DE
DE
GB

NO
RU



